CARE PROMISE WELFARE SOCIETY (REGD) Patient Data Form

Sponsorship Form For Financial Assistance (Surgery, Chemotherapy & Treatment)
Reg. No. 345 /CPWS/PT
Date: - 11-07-2014

Patient's Name : Mr. Kamal Kumar

Age : 35 Years old

Sex : Male



Patient's Details: - Mr. Kamal Kumar in 2014, aged 35 yrs, R/O of District Kangra. The case was reported by one of the schools where in our officer went to sensitize the students on dreadful diseases.

He is a patient of Mouth Cancer since May 2013 and is being treated at Dayanand Medical College and Hospital, Ludhiana. He has already undergone one major surgery and now under-going Chemotherapy Cycles and has to spent lot of money for each admission along with costly medicines. The hospital has given the approximate cost of further treatment as Rs. 3 to 4 lakh.

There is no known source of income since he lost his job as sales man due to his bad condition and is being financially supported by his brother-in-law. He now has to depend solely on your kindness as far as medical expenses are concerned.

FAMILY DETAILS

Father's Name : Jagdish Chand

Age : A/M

Occupation : Unemployed No. of family members : 6 (Six Members)

Total annual family income : Nil (being supported by brother-in-law)

MEDICAL TREATMENT'S DETAILS

Disease suffering from : Mouth Cancer

Treatment prescribed : Chemotherapy & Medicines
Concern Doctor : Dr. Amit Kumar Dhiman
Cost of treatment : Rs. 3-4 Lakh (approx.)

Hospital Name and Address : Dayanand Medical College Hospital, Ludhiana

Declaration

I declare that the information given above is correct and complete in all respects and I am not in a position to arrange funds for the purpose stated above.

The case is certified by one of the school and also by the Gram Panchayat, Kangra

DAYANAND MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL



Ref. No. DMCH/____

Dated 11/02/2014

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that Patient Mr.Kamal Kumar, 35 years is suffering from Ca Buccal Mucosa, Postsurgery and radiotherapy followed by chemotherapy. He has recurrent disease post time lines of chemotherapy. He requires pulliative chemotherapy. Approximate cost of the treatment will be 3 – 4 Lacs..

(Dr. Amit Kumar Dhiman)
Assistant Professor (occology).
Department of Medicine,
DMC & Hospital,
Ludhiana.
Dr. Amit K Dhiman
MO, DMI (Moneal Occology)
Assistant Prof
Department of Charology
DMC & Hospital Ludhiana.

C | Principal | 4687700 Eas. 7501 | Modical Supple | 4687700 Eas. 7504, 7221 | Clean Academics | 4687700 Eas. 7503

EPADX | 4687700 (10 Lines) Fee | 0161-2302620 Internet | deschids@glide.ner.in Website | www.dmch.eds

X



कार्यालय ग्राम पंचायत, वीरता

विकास सम्ब कांगड़ा, तहसील व ज़िला कांगढ़ा (हिं०प्र०)

Brun : भी जार की gailord Para Color & Ab MANO COMIZ So of contain was Blo ades po afferior 05 5 POINT NIOISI PER 310 - 411 2 215 Aggist of A MIT GIT. MINE ANTE DI FONG D.14 CONNECTION Afterial 3 18 001 8 45 000 3019 10000 भी अवद 229 र मार दार के अको रिका की देवी की रेहत अवकी कर है 24 में महिला का पार व भावत कर के के काल जार की विमारी का केलाड़ी है। भीन यार्थ की यार हुआ है ईमार्थी आवद्या की और नी सहस्र मही है- अतः देरी अस्मता किला उसी अवती की Paris 291 - 2 - 2xx